10 km Ussel

MONGARNY Stephanie

Numero de license :

Senior Femme

F 1976

SE FRA

245

haute correze traithlon

Rang 32

Distance 10 000

Nb tours

4 meilleur temps

00:11:40 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:12:02

2593

00:12:02

2593

12,90

35

00:23:48

5062

00:11:45

2 469

12,50

34

00:35:34

7531

00:11:46

2 469

12,50

32

00:47:15

10 000

00:11:40

2 469

12,60

32

place au tour

1(00:12)

Vitesse au tour

2(00:23)

3(00:35)

4(00:47)

0
1(00:12)

.3_) www.jorganize.fr

2(00:23)

3(00:35)

27/09/2015

4(00:47)

1/1




